[bookmark: _Toc360796041]4.3	Quality Control
 (2)	Request for Inspection (RFI)  	 
The following table details the Engineer’s Quality Control Inspections during this report period:   
	RFI
	Witness Inspection only
	Works Inspections

	
	
	Passed
	Failed
	Cancelled

	
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	0
	3
	0
	3

	
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	0
	12
	0
	0

	
	2
	1
	0
	2

	
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	0
	21
	0
	0

	
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	0
	0
	0
	4

	
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	0
	5
	0
	0

	
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	1
	3
	0
	1

	
	3
	45
	0
	10

	



	
	
	
	

	RFI
	Witness Taking Samples This Month
	Material Test Results Received During This Month

	
	
	Passed
	Failed
	Cancelled

	Material sampling
	------
	10
	------
	------

	Concrete compressive tests
	------
	------
	------
	------

	Other laboratory tests
	------
	------
	------
	------



